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01:29:55

01:18:35

01:30:08

01:20:36

01:16:54

01:30:28

01:20:44

01:20:48

01:20:50

01:17:17

01:17:20

01:17:09

01:17:11

01:31:43

1496.24

1495.15

1493.82

1492.59

149250

1491.95

1491.32

1491.00

1488.21

1483.63

1482.67

1480.66

1479.80

1475.78

1473.62

1467.34

1466.68

1466.06

1460.97

1458.16

1457.46

1456.84

1456.59

1455.99

1454.43

1453.23

1452.63

1449.37

1448.43

1446.42

1445.79

1432.30

84.31

84.14

83.97

83.79

83.62

83.45

83.28

83.10

82.93

82.76

82.59

82.41

82.24

82.07

81.90

81.72

81.55

81.38

81.21

81.03

80.86

80.69

80.52

80.34

80.17

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

157.265

158.974

160.684

162.393

164.103

165.812

167.521

169.231

170.940

172.650

174.359

176.068

177.778

179.487

181.197

182.906

184.615

186.325

188.034

189.744

191.453

193.162

194.872

196.581

198.291

200.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
157.265
0.000
158.974
0.000
160.684
0.000
162.393
0.000
164.103
0.000
165.812
0.000
167.521
0.000
169.231
0.000
170.940
0.000
172.650
0.000
174359
0.000
176.068
0.000
177.778
0.000
179.487
0.000
181.197
0.000
182.906
0.000
184.615
0.000
186.325
0.000
188.034
0.000
189.744
0.000
191453
0.000
193.162
0.000
194.872
0.000
196.581
0.000
198.291
0.000
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1
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9

1

~

Kiuyk M.1.

Typuak |.B.

Xutpuuenko B.C.

lpomerko B.I.

Typuak B.O.

Ipomenko T.B.

pomeHko B.IM.

IpomeHko B.IM.

CkakyH C.A.

Kivyk M.I.

Kiuyk LI.

Typuak |.B.

Kiuyk B.I.

Typuak B.O.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

CkakyH B.C.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

IpomeHko A.B.

Mas3ypok HO.B.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

Masypok HO.B.

Kopotunu-®egunHak

Olr.

Typuak B.O.

Mysunyerko C.M.

Kopotuy O.T.

PepmnHsk LI

Kopotuy O.T.

Typuak B.O.

Typuak B.O.

CkakyH A.C.

CkakyH C.A.

Maszypok HO.B.

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT



2421058-22

2425241-24

2419115-22

458923-21

2519506-22

2425318-24

2425308-24

2420156-22

2425312-24

2422643-23

2255657-23

3549219-24

2425828-24

460833-21

2425838-24

2423533-23

2423570-23

2424703-24

2422602-23

354974-16

2423548-23

2419373-22

2419097-22

2422276-23

2276738-23

2424188-23

2419398-22

2419355-22

2519909-23

2419391-22

2420120-22

2422664-23

119.714

114.587

120.154

119.388

119.388

117.421

117.421

117.421

117.421

117.421

117.421

129.220

131.365

119.388

131.365

112.012

120.154

120.154

119.388

119.388

112.012

119.388

120.154

117.421

117.421

119.388

119.388

119.388

119.388

119.388

117.421

131.719

08:03:37

08:00:21

08:04:31

08:04:08

08:04:11

08:02:48

08:03:11

08:03:13

08:03:33

08:03:40

08:03:42

08:12:08

08:13:52

08:05:20

08:13:54

08:00:05

08:06:09

08:06:13

08:06:02

08:06:20

08:01:10

08:06:31

08:07:09

08:05:30

08:06:04

08:07:31

08:07:37

08:07:38

08:07:41

08:07:42

08:06:25

08:16:59

01:23:38

01:20:21

01:24:28

01:24:08

01:24:11

01:22:48

01:23:11

01:23:13

01:23:33

01:23:40

01:23:42

01:32:10

01:33:52

01:25:20

01:33:54

01:20:04

01:26:06

01:26:10

01:26:02

01:26:20

01:21:09

01:26:31

01:27:06

01:25:30

01:26:04

01:27:31

01:27:37

01:27:38

01:27:41

01:27:42

01:26:25

01:37:00

1431.42

1426.10

1422.50

1419.03

1418.19

1418.13

1411.59

1411.03

1405.40

1403.44

1402.88

1402.02

1399.49

1399.07

1398.99

1398.98

1395.52

1394.44

1387.69

1382.87

1380.31

1379.94

1379.49

1373.35

1364.30

1364.17

1362.61

1362.35

1361.58

1361.32

1358.78

1357.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Miukyp I

LLerenbcoknia LI

Jlroba 1.0.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk A.M.

Kopotunu-®egumHsak

O.r.

PeamnHsk LI

DepmnHsk 1.1

Kopotnu-®eanHak

Or.

Kopotny O.T.

Kopotuy O.T.

Ipyumk O.B.

Maszypok [.HO.

Bakapuyk M.I.

Maszypok HO.B.

Typuak B.O.

Jlroba O.B.

Jlroba O.0.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Typuak |.B.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Jlroba 1.0.

Kopotuny-®egmHak

Olr.

DepmnHsak 1.1

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk M.I.

Bakapuyk A.M.

Bakapuyk A.M.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Kopotnu-®eanHak

Or.

My3unyenko O.l.

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Ogpeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca



2414125-19

2419401-22

2424325-24

444645-20

2424183-23

2422656-23

2419386-22

2424191-23

2265032-23

2425817-24

2421965-23

2419389-22

2285051-21

2425703-24

2420140-22

2418023-21

2425729-24

2425228-24

2424152-23

2423630-23

2255652-23

2283588-23

24061-19

2423275-23

2419609-22

2420110-22

2423612-23

2422793-22

2420118-22

2424747-24

2420059-22

2425820-24

119.388

119.388

111.591

119.388

119.388

131.719

119.388

119.388

117.421

131.365

131.719

119.388

117.421

131.719

117.421

119.714

131.719

114.587

131.719

120.154

117.421

117.421

119.714

129.220

117.421

117.421

117.421

131.719

117.421

120.154

129.220

131.365

08:07:57

08:07:57

08:02:14

08:08:02

08:08:04

08:17:09

08:08:05

08:08:11

08:06:47

08:17:08

08:17:28

08:08:22

08:06:56

08:17:31

08:06:58

08:08:53

08:17:49

08:05:13

08:18:04

08:09:39

08:08:13

08:08:25

08:10:11

08:17:22

08:08:45

08:08:47

08:08:55

08:19:52

08:09:05

08:11:37

08:18:52

08:20:57

01:27:57

01:27:57

01:22:14

01:28:02

01:28:04

01:37:10

01:28:05

01:28:11

01:26:47

01:37:08

01:37:29

01:28:22

01:26:56

01:37:32

01:26:58

01:28:54

01:37:50

01:25:13

01:38:05

01:29:36

01:28:13

01:28:25

01:30:12

01:37:24

01:28:45

01:28:47

01:28:55

01:39:53

01:29:05

01:31:34

01:38:54

01:40:57

1357.45

1357.45

1357.00

1356.16

1355.65

1355.60

1355.39

1353.86

1353.04

1352.42

1351.19

1351.05

1350.70

1350.50

1350.19

1346.62

1346.36

1344.66

1342.93

1341.00

1331.05

1328.04

1327.21

1326.69

1323.06

1322.56

1320.58

1318.73

1318.10

1312.20

1306.57

1301.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

[\

N

N

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Bakapuyk M.I.

CkakyH B.C.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Mysunyerko 1.0.

Bakapuyk |.B.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

PeamnHsk LI

Maszypok HO.B.

Mysunyerko C.M.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

DepmnHsak 1.1

My3unyenko O.l.

®epmnnsak 1.1

Miyukyp B.I.

Mys3unyeHko 1.0.

LWerenbcoknia |l

Mysunyerko C.M.

Jlroba 1.0.

Kopotnu-®eanHak

Olr.

PeaunHsk LI

Miukyp .M.

Mpvumk H.O.

DepmnHsak 1.1

PepmnHsk LI

Kopotunu-®egunHak

Olr.

Mysunyerko C.M.

Kopotuny-®egunHak

Olr.

Jlroba O.B.

Mpvumk H.O.

Maszypok HO.B.

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT



2422709-23

2420172-22

2422622-23

2422665-23

02986-19

2425243-24

00266-19

2425701-24

2425855-24

2419382-22

458922-21

2425319-24

2422260-23

2425269-24

2423601-23

2425232-24

10749-21

2425267-24

2422373-23

2419983-22

2425282-24

2425236-24

2519378-22

2519911-23

2422304-23

2419356-22

408158-18

2419369-22

2425205-24

2425239-24

2425214-24

2425270-24

131.365

131.719

119.388

131.719

131.719

114.587

131.719

131.719

119.714

119.388

119.388

117.421

117.421

114.587

120.154

114.587

114.587

114.587

114.587

114.587

114.587

114.587

119.388

119.388

131.719

119.388

119.388

119.388

114.587

114.587

114.587

114.587

08:20:59

08:21:22

08:12:34

08:22:19

08:22:45

08:09:25

08:22:51

08:22:52

08:14:01

08:13:49

08:13:54

08:12:39

08:12:55

08:10:54

08:15:23

08:10:58

08:11:03

08:11:11

08:11:13

08:11:14

08:11:14

08:11:19

08:15:10

08:15:12

08:25:40

08:15:53

08:15:54

08:15:58

08:12:28

08:12:34

08:12:35

08:12:37

01:40:59

01:41:23

01:32:34

01:42:20

01:42:46

01:29:25

01:42:52

01:42:53

01:34:02

01:33:49

01:33:54

01:32:39

01:32:55

01:30:54

01:35:20

01:30:58

01:31:03

01:31:11

01:31:13

01:31:14

01:31:14

01:31:19

01:35:10

01:35:12

01:45:41

01:35:53

01:35:54

01:35:58

01:32:28

01:32:34

01:32:35

01:32:37

1300.86

1299.21

1289.75

1287.15

1281.73

1281.50

1280.48

1280.27

1273.11

1272.56

1271.43

1267.36

1263.73

1260.58

1260.36

1259.66

1258.51

1256.67

1256.21

1255.98

1255.98

1254.83

1254.51

1254.07

1246.35

1245.13

1244.92

1244.05

1239.23

1237.89

1237.66

1237.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Maszypok HO.B.

Mysunyerko C.M.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

My3unyerko 1.0.

My3unyenko O.l.

LWerenbcoknia |1

Mys3unyerko 1.0.

Mysunuenko O.l.

Miukyp I.T.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk A.M.

Kopotuy O.T.

Kopotunu-®eannak
O.r.

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

Jlroba 1.0.

Werenbcoknia LI

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.

LLerenbcoknin O.l.

LLlerenscokuin 1.O.

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1,

Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk |.B.

Mys3unyenko O.1.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk A.M.

Bakapuyk I.B.

LLerenbcoknia O.1.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

Lerenscoknin O.1.

LLlerenbcokuit 1.O.

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca



2419062-22

2425286-24

2416616-21

2425297-24

2421082-22

2419081-22

2425210-24

2423629-23

2419080-22

2425224-24

2425288-24

2425248-24

2422432-23

2423555-23

2424744-24

2424733-24

2425250-24

1941614-24

2415915-20

2519905-23

2423567-23

3549214-24

2425265-24

2425216-24

2422450-23

3549222-24

2420028-22

2418036-21

2424729-24

2424757-24

2425292-24

2425298-24

120.154

114.587

117.421

114.587

119.714

120.154

114.587

120.154

120.154

114.587

114.587

114.587

114.587

120.154

120.154

120.154

114.587

131.719

119.714

119.388

120.154

129.220

114.587

114.587

114.587

129.220

114.587

119.714

120.154

120.154

114.587

114.587

08:17:12

08:12:39

08:14:58

08:12:44

08:16:55

08:17:23

08:12:51

08:17:30

08:17:56

08:13:56

08:13:57

08:14:01

08:14:07

08:19:11

08:19:11

08:19:11

08:14:41

08:29:55

08:20:57

08:20:46

08:21:31

08:29:30

08:17:09

08:17:14

08:17:18

08:29:45

08:17:34

08:22:50

08:23:33

08:23:37

08:19:22

08:19:42

01:37:09

01:32:39

01:34:58

01:32:44

01:36:56

01:37:20

01:32:51

01:37:27

01:37:53

01:33:56

01:33:57

01:34:01

01:34:07

01:39:08

01:39:08

01:39:08

01:34:41

01:49:56

01:40:58

01:40:46

01:41:28

01:49:32

01:37:09

01:37:14

01:37:18

01:49:47

01:37:34

01:42:51

01:43:30

01:43:34

01:39:22

01:39:42

1236.79

1236.77

1236.45

1235.66

1235.02

1234.46

1234.11

1232.98

1227.52

1219.88

1219.66

1218.79

1217.50

1212.04

1212.04

1212.04

1210.21

1198.17

1185.68

1184.79

1184.17

1179.73

1179.49

1178.47

1177.67

1177.04

1174.45

1163.97

1160.91

1160.16

1153.17

1149.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

Jlroba O.B.

LLerenscokni 1.O.

DepmnHsak 1.1

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

Miukyp I'.I".

Jlroba O.B.

LLerenscoknin O.1.

Jlroba 1.0.

Jroba O.B.

LLlerenscokmin 1.1,

LLerenbcokni |.O.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

LLlerenbcokumii O.I.

Jlroba 0.0.

Jlroba O.B.

Jroba 1.0.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

My3suuenko I.0.

Miukyp B.I.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Jlroba O.B.

Ipyumk O.B.

LLlerenbcokni 1.0O.

Lerenscoknin O.1.

LLlerenbcokmit 1.O.

Ipyumk O.B.

LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.

Miukyp B.I.

oba 1.0.

Jlroba O.B.

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

LLerenscoknia 1.O.

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca



0.000

2424748-24 1 120.154 08:24:47 01:44:44 1147.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Jlroba O.B. Opeca [iamaHT

0.000 .
10722-21 1 114587 08:20:03 01:40:03 1145.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 lWerenbcokunin LI Opeca

0.000 .

2416388-20 0 114.587 08:20:10 01:40:10 1143.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Werenbcbkmi LI Opeca
0.000

3549220-24 0 129.220 08:33:16 01:53:18 1140.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Mpyumk O.B. Opeca
0.000 .

2425201-24 0 114587 08:23:20 01:43:20 1108.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lerenbcokuii O.1. Opeca
0.000 .

2424107-23 1 114587 08:23:39 01:43:39 1105.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 1 Werenbcbkuin O.l. Opeca
0.000 .

2418002-21 1 119.714 08:29:.06 01:49:.07 1097.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Miukyp I.T. Opeca
0.000 .

2425284-24 0 114587 08:24:35 01:44:35 1095.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lerenbcokui 1.0O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425271-24 0 114587 08:24:52 01:44:52 1092.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Lerenbcokui 1.0O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425283-24 0 114587 08:25:54 01:45:54 1082.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lerenbcokui 1.0O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425206-24 0 114587 08:26:32 01:46:32 1075.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Lerenbcokuii O.l. Opeca
0.000 .

2425212-24 0 114587 08:26:41 01:46:41 1074.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lerenbcokuii O.1. Opeca
0.000 .

2425281-24 1 114587 08:26:45 01:46:45 1073.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWerenbcokmm 1.O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425203-24 0 114587 08:26:47 01:46:47 1073.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Lerenbcokuii O.1. Opeca
0.000 .

2425268-24 1 114587 08:26:54 01:46:54 1071.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lerenbcokui 1.0O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425262-24 0 114587 08:27:.07 01:47:07 1069.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Lerenbcokui 1.O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425211-24 1 114587 08:27:11  01:47:11 1069.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lerenbcokuii O.l. Opeca
0.000 .

2425289-24 0 114587 08:27:13 01:47:13 1068.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWerenbcokmm 1.O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425280-24 0 114587 08:27:26 01:47:26 1066.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Lerenbcokuii 1.0. Opeca
0.000 .

2425294-24 1 114587 08:28:51 01:48:51 1052.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 UWerenbcbkuia 1.0O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425278-24 1 114587 08:28:58 01:48:58 1051.58 0.00 0.000 0.000 0,000 0 Lerenbcokui 1.0. Opeca
0.000 .

2425219-24 1 114587 08:29:35 01:49:35 1045.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 UWerenbcokuia O.1. Opeca
0.000 .

2425274-24 0 114587 08:29:42 01:49:42 1044.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lerenbcokui 1.0O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425276-24 1 114587 083530 01:55:30 992.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LWerenbcokuia I.O. Opeca
0.000 .

2425204-24 1 114587 084528 02:05:28 913.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lerenbcokuii O.1. Opeca

18.02.2026 13:14:14



